
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Devils Lake  (2) at Fargo North  (6)
,  Tuesday, February 13, 2018

Fargo North and South H.S.
Fargo, North Dakota 

Arena: Fargo Coliseum  Time: 7:05PM - 8:48PM
Official Scorer:  Doug Huber  Attendance: 
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Fargo North 
Tyler Klein  Coaches

 Starters
33 Ryley Pladson    Sr  G
15 Wyatt Johnson    So  D
17 Jacob Hanneman    Sr  D
21 Chandler Ibach    Sr  D
12 Caleb Fritel    So  F
03 Brandt Kolpack    Sr  F

Devils Lake 
Jens Stokke

 Starters
30 Reegan Reule    Jr  G
07 Riley Roed    Jr  D
10 Camden Schwab    8t  D
04 Tommy Reslock    Sr  F
16 Carson Lovin    Sr  F
12 Craig Peterson    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Luke Olson    Jr  G
02 Dustin Houska    Sr  F
04 Parker Philbrick    Sr  D
06 Carson Segal    Sr  F
07 Mike Hallquist    So  F
08 Braden Dosch    Jr  F
09 Harrison Astrup    So  F
10 Brett Vigen    So  F
11 Austin Streifel    Sr  F
13 Brandyn Dietz    Sr  F
14 Jack Dorsher    Jr  D
18 Robert Ellingson    So  D
20 Devon Rainsberry    Sr  D
23 Jacob Baumgardner    Fr  F

01 Braden Schmitz    Fr  G
02 Josh White    Sr  F
03 Cole Senkyr    Jr  F
05 Jeremiah Hill    Fr  D
06 John Rutten    Jr  F
08 Carter Schwab    Fr  D
09 Nate Grafsgaard    Fr  D
11 Aaron Johnson    So  F
14 Braden Abrahamson    So  F
15 Austin Devier    So  F
17 Nolan Bushee    Sr  F
18 Quenten Stubbe    So  F
19 Blair Martinson    Jr  F
20 Breydin Enhert    Fr  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

FN

DL

 Shots on Goal

FN

DL

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

FN

DL

 10 

 7 

 0 

 2 

 13 

 2 

 3 

 0 

 12 

 3 

 3 

 0 

 35 

 12 

 6 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

FN

DL

 3 6:00 5 5:11  2  0  0 

 6 12:00 2 3:40  0  0  0 

FN- 33 Ryley Pladson  

FN- 01 Luke Olson  

DL- 30 Reegan Reule  

DL- 01 Braden Schmitz  

3 51:00 7 5 2 2 3 3  12  10

3 51:00 10 10 13 10 12 9  35  29

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Breck Heintz

(Ref) Arden Blair

(Ref) Scott Krabbenhoft

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  FN 12 Caleb Fritel   13:01  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 2:57 DL ES 12 Craig Peterson 04 Tommy Reslock 16 Carson Lovin

DL 03 Cole Senkyr Tripping (2) 1 11:50

1 16:41 DL ES 03 Cole Senkyr 04 Tommy Reslock 16 Carson Lovin

FN 21 Chandler Ibach Roughing (2) 1 16:55

DL 16 Carson Lovin Holding (2) 2 1:35

2 1:39 FN ES 17 Jacob Hanneman 03 Brandt Kolpack 20 Devon Rainsberry

2 2:13 FN PP 21 Chandler Ibach 15 Wyatt Johnson

DL 11 Aaron Johnson High Sticking (2) 2 7:44

2 13:01 FN ES 12 Caleb Fritel 07 Mike Hallquist

3 5:11 FN ES 13 Brandyn Dietz 07 Mike Hallquist 15 Wyatt Johnson

DL 07 Riley Roed Slashing  (2) 3 6:35

FN 02 Dustin Houska Slashing  (2) 3 6:35

FN 03 Brandt Kolpack Tripping (2) 3 8:18

3 11:06 FN ES 12 Caleb Fritel 21 Chandler Ibach

DL 19 Blair Martinson Tripping (2) 3 13:13

3 13:28 FN PP 21 Chandler Ibach 03 Brandt Kolpack 06 Carson Segal

DL 17 Nolan Bushee Unsprts Condct (2) 3 16:22

 End of Game


